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ICOH 2015-2018 TRIENNIUM 

ICOH SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE 2015-2018
WORK PLAN FORM

Includes Chair and Secretary full contact details.

Includes List of Scientific Committee Members.

Please return your SC Triennium Work Plan no later than November 2015 to:

       Vice President Marilyn Fingerhut mfingerhut@cdc.gov  

Name of Scientific Committee: 
Occupational Health Nursing
Name of Chairperson: 
Contact Information

Susan Randolph




Appointed Year 2015

UNC-Chapel Hill, School of Public Health

3505 Lexham Ct


Apex, NC 27539-8914


USA


Phone:

+1-919-966-0979

Email: 

susan.randolph@unc.edu
Name of Secretary:
Contact Information

Kim Davies





Appointed Year 2015
South African National Defense Force
330 Ulundi Ave

0082 Moutain View

South Africa

Phone:

+2783-384-2828

Email:

davies.kim1@gmail.com
December 4, 2015
Date of submission of Triennial SC Work Plan sent to Vice President Marilyn Fingerhut mfingerhut@cdc.gov 
Planned business meetings, conferences, seminars:  (provide title, location, and dates, if possible)

· Interim Meeting – TBD
· 3rd AAOHN Global Summit in 2017, New Orleans, LA USA
· ICOH 2018, Dublin, Ireland
Planned Publications, Guidelines*, Position Papers*, etc.: Provide proposed title, authors, publication vehicle if possible.  *(Guidelines and Position Papers must be approved before publication by the ICOH Vice President, Secretary General and President.)
· We hope to post all past publications on a website so all members could have access

Means of Communication within Committee: (newsletter-provide name and electronic address), website, mailing list, email, forum etc.)
· Email is the primary means of communication with members
· Explore having periodic times to communicate with members to keep them engaged in SCOHN

Planned Scientific Contributions to ICOH 2018:  (Be specific: oral scientific sessions from submitted abstracts, specially planned scientific sessions, speakers, abstract reviewers, posters, business meeting, etc.)
· Special Session of invited presenters
· Oral Sessions (2) from submitted abstracts reviewed by committee members
· Poster Sessions
· Executive Committee Meeting
· Business Meeting
Cooperation with other Scientific Committees: (Provide Conference title, dates, meeting location, collaborating SCs, and role of each SC.  Provide relevant details of any other collaborations with SCs.)
· We would like to partner with other SCs either for interim meeting or conference participation. We will follow up with the History SC and past cooperative efforts. It would be nice to archive some of our historic documents to preserve our past.
Planned participation and support to WHO – ILO meetings and or publications: (Provide proposed conference title, dates, meeting location and role of the SC.  Provide relevant details of other proposed collaborations with WHO and/or ILO.)
· Unknown
Cooperation with non-ICOH organizations: (Provide name of non-ICOH organization, proposed conference title, dates, meeting location and role of the SC.  Provide relevant details of collaborations other than conferences.)
· 3rd AAOHN Global Summit in 2017 in New Orleans, LA; date TBA. During past global summits, SCOHN has had members on the planning committee and presented papers.
· Perhaps other international nursing organizations such as FOHNEU.
Assistance of ICOH Vice President:  (Please indicate how Vice President Marilyn Fingerhut can be of assistance to your SC.)
· At times it is difficult to know all SCOHN members; we tend to keep all members regardless of in good standing, on our contact list.
· Sometimes SCOHN members have submitted abstracts to other SCs. It would be great to know if this happens so 1) we are aware, and 2) we can promote this among members. It demonstrates the interdisciplinary nature of SCOHN.
· Advise on how we can 
Any other points of relevance:

· None.
List of SC Members (full name and email address) or please attach the membership list.

· See below
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	First Name
	Last Name
	Country
	E-mail

	Pedro
	ALVARADO FLORES
	Peru
	Pedro.Alvarado@backus.sabmiller.com

	Leilani
	Alvarez
	 
	leilani.alvareaz@med.navy.mil

	Grace
	Ansah
	South Africa
	gansah@angoGoldAshanti.com

	Mikako
	Arakida
	Japan
	arakida7@gmail.com

	Tirsa
	BARNARD
	South Africa
	tirsab@consol.co.za

	Yessica
	BERNUY NEYRA
	Peru
	ybernuy@natclar.com.pe

	Ayse
	Beser
	Turkey
	ayse.beser@deu.edu.tr 

	Janine
	BIGAIGNON - FANCHETTE
	France
	jfanchette@prevor.com

	Tamara Young
	BLOW
	USA
	TamaraBlow@msn.com

	Theresa Margaret
	BOSMAN
	South Africa
	tbosman@consol.co.za

	Anne
	Bostrom
	Finland
	anne.bostrom@pp.inet.fi

	Kathleen
	BUCKHEIT
	USA
	buckheit@email.unc.edu

	Barbara Jean
	BURGEL
	USA
	Barbara.Burgel@nursing.ucsf.edu

	Kay Nordan
	CAMPBELL
	USA
	kayncampbell@gmail.com

	Sharon
	Chadwick
	 
	sharchad@planet.eon.net

	Shirley
	Chandler
	Canada
	skchandler@shaw.ca

	Chawapornpan
	CHANPRASIT
	Thailand
	chawapor@chiangmai.ac.th

	Farisai
	Chimhawhiwa
	Zimbabwe
	F.chimhamhiwa@delta.co.zw

	Grant
	CICCONE
	Singapore
	grant.ciccone@gmail.com

	Kim
	DAVIES
	South Africa
	davies.kim1@gmail.com

	Rita
	DE CASSIA DE MARCHI BARCELLOS DALRI
	Brazil
	ritacmbdalri@bol.com.br

	Nicolene
	DE JAGER
	South Africa
	nicolene.dejager@tonstarch.co.za

	Julia
	FAUCETT
	USA
	julia.faucett@nursing.ucsf.edu

	Vanda Andres
	FELLI
	Brazil
	vandaeli@usp.br

	Maria Luisa Tupia
	Gonzales
	 
	tupia.m@pg.com

	Kristina
	Gunnarsson
	Sweden
	kristina.gunnarsson@akademiska.se 

	Annette B
	HAAG
	USA
	annettehaag@roadrunner.com

	Jeannie K.
	HANNA
	USA
	jeanniek821@gmail.com

	Patricia Anne
	HARRISS
	United Kingdom
	aharriss@waitrose.com

	Janice
	Hartgens
	USA
	jhartgens@ups.com

	Jalmari
	Heikkonen
	Finland
	jalmari.heikkonen@ttl.fi 

	First Name
	Last Name
	Country
	Email

	Kirsti
	HERLIN
	Finland
	kirsti.herlin@yle.fi

	Henriett Eva
	HIRDI
	Hungary
	hirdi.henriett@gmail.com

	Ilaria
	Invernizzi
	Italy
	ilaria.invernizzi3@libero.it 

	Lindie
	JANSEN VAN RENSBURG
	South Africa
	lindie@emmica.co.za

	Rene
	Jordaan
	South Africa
	rene.jordaan@implats.co.za

	Annette
	JÖRGENSEN
	Sweden
	annette.jr@telia.com

	Wonpen
	KAEWPAN
	Thailand
	phwkp@mahidol.ac.th

	Thanee
	KAEWTHUMMANUKUL
	Thailand
	thaneek32@hotmail.com

	Satori
	KAKEMOTO
	Japan
	s-kakemoto@tau.ac.jp

	Megan
	KINGHAM
	Australia
	mkingham@agl.com.au

	Birgitta
	Kinnunen
	Finland
	birgitta.kinnunen@ttl.fi

	Keiko
	Kono
	Japan
	k-kono@xpost.plala.or.jp

	Anna
	Korompeli
	 
	annabeli76@yahoo.com

	Sonja
	KRUGER
	South Africa
	sasohn@mweb.co.za

	Bernadine B.
	KUCHINSKI
	USA
	bkuchinski@cinci.rr.com

	Jennifer
	LUDWIG
	South Africa
	jludwig@absamail.co.za

	Tendai
	Maruta
	Zimbabwe
	marutat@nssa.org.zw

	Thoko
	MASILO
	South Africa
	thokom@nbl.co.za

	Blessing Ngonidzaishe
	MAVEMWA
	Zimbabwe
	blessingmavemwa@gmail.com

	Jennifer
	MEAKER
	South Africa
	meakerj@ecr.sanbs.org.za

	Rufino jr, Salcedo
	MEDADO
	Thailand
	rsmedado@bechtel.com

	Karen Elizabeth
	MICHELL
	South Africa
	Karen@cosafety.co.za

	Vivian
	Mininel
	Brazil
	vivian.aline@usp.br

	Orippa
	MUZVIDZIWA
	Zimbabwe
	muzvidziwao@zimasco.co.zw

	Carolin
	NAIDU
	South Africa
	carol@lancet.co.za

	Yumi
	Nakao
	Japan
	jumi_nakao_consul_oh@yahoo.co.jp

	Mieko
	NAKAJIMA
	Japan
	m-nakajima@cs.kinran.ac.jp

	Paula
	NAUMANEN
	Finland
	naumanenpaula@gmail.com

	Princila
	Ngorora
	Zimbabwe
	pngorora@hwangecolliery.co.zw

	Kirsi Helena
	NIIRANEN
	Finland
	kirsi.niiranen@ttl.fi

	Kazuko
	NISHIDA
	Japan
	kanishi@med.kurume-u.ac.jp

	First Name
	Last Name
	Country
	Email

	Noriko
	Nishikido
	Japan
	nn0729@hotmail.co.jp

	Francisca Uche
	OJOMO
	Nigeria
	uche.ojomo@total.com

	Yukiko
	OKUI
	Japan
	yukikookui35@yahoo.co.jp

	Rosa Maria
	ORRIOLS RAMOS
	Spain
	orriols@bellvitgehospital.cat

	Penelope Margaret
	ORTON
	South Africa
	pennyo@dut.ac.za

	Judith S
	OSTENDORF
	USA
	judy_ostendorf@unc.edu

	Pilvi
	Osterman
	 
	pilvi.osterman@gmail.com

	Özlem
	ÖZKAN
	Turkey
	ozlem.ozkan@kou.edu.tr

	Kaija Marjatta
	Peurala
	Finland
	peurala.marjatta@saunalahti.fi

	Louwna Joubert
	PRETORIUS
	South Africa
	louwna.pretorius@corobrik.co.za

	Margot
	PRETORIUS
	South Africa
	PretoriusM@cput.ac.za

	Jennifer M.
	RADFORD
	United Kingdom
	radfordej@globalnet.co.uk

	Susan A.
	RANDOLPH
	USA
	susan.randolph@unc.edu

	Maria Helena
	RAUTIO
	Finland
	maria.rautio@ttl.fi

	Leila
	RAUTJÄRVI
	Finland
	leila.rautjarvi@ttry.net

	Bonnie
	ROGERS
	USA
	rogersb@email.unc.edu

	Kitta
	Rossi
	Finland
	amkittarossi@kolumbus.fi

	Sumlee
	SALEEKUL
	Thailand
	sumlees@hotmail.com

	Leila
	Sarquis
	Brazil
	leila.sarquis@ufpr.br

	Alma
	SCHULTZ
	South Africa
	almas@ocsa.co.za

	Jennifer Rose
	SERFONTEIN
	South Africa
	jenn.s@mtnloaded.co.za

	Pimpan
	SILPASUWAN
	Thailand
	phwkp@mahidol.ac.th

	Wanpen
	SONGKHAM
	Thailand
	wsongkhu@hotmail.com

	Julie M.C.
	STAUN
	Denmark
	jules@anarki.dk

	Beverley- Dacosta
	TOBIAS
	USA
	tobiasftobias@icloud.com

	Maria Luisa
	TUPIA GONZALES
	Peru
	marutupia@gmail.com

	Styliani
	TZIAFERI
	Greece
	stziaferi@nurs.uoa.gr

	Klari
	VARALLYAI
	Canada
	crphysio@island.net

	Susan Q.
	WILBURN
	Switzerland
	wilburns@who.int

	Kazurou
	YOSHIDA
	Japan
	nmcn.sangyo@gmail.com

	Etsuko
	YOSHIKAWA
	Japan
	yoshikawae@tau.ac.jp
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